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This book is a resource for understanding cyber theft, drug trafficking,
human smuggling, identity theft, wildlife poaching, and sex tourism. It
discusses how technology, governments, political unrest, war, and
economic strife contribute to an increase in global crime, and covers
people, events, organizations and key documents to help readers
understand the numerous problems created by the transnational crimes
that are growing in severity and frequency around the world.
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